VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020 DEGREE: M TECH BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: SECOND
ENROLLMENT NO.:  EN/15/39 NAME OF STUDENT: MANU SINGHASTH CATEGORY:
ROLL NO.: 2959199 FATHER’S NAME: PRAMOD KUMAR GENDER:
ESE CT TA
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
MD211 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS 100 42 20 18 20 18 140 78
MD212 CAD/CAM APPLICATIONS 100 90 20 19 20 19 140 128
MD213 ADVANCED MACHINE TOOL DESIGN 100 82 20 19 20 18 140 119
MD214 ADVANCED MECHANISM 100 63 20 16 20 18 140 97
MD231 PE-II: EXPERIMENTAL STRESS ANALYSIS 100 73 20 16 20 18 140 107
MD211P FINITE ELEMENT METHODS LAB 75 67 - - 75 69 150 136
MD212P CAD/CAM LAB 75 73 - - 75 69 150 142
TOTAL 650 490 100 88 250 229 1000 807

PERCENTAGE: 80.70
RESULT: PASS

K

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020 DEGREE: M TECH BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: SECOND
ENROLLMENT NO.: EN/15/37 NAME OF STUDENT: PRADEEP KUMAR DAHARIYA CATEGORY:
ROLL NO.: 2959200 FATHER’S NAME: GANESH RAM DAHARIYA GENDER:
ESE CT TA
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
MD211 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS 100 62 20 17 20 18 140 97
MD212 CAD/CAM APPLICATIONS 100 95 20 19 20 19 140 133
MD213 ADVANCED MACHINE TOOL DESIGN 100 82 20 18 20 18 140 118
MD214 ADVANCED MECHANISM 100 82 20 18 20 18 140 118
MD231 PE-II: EXPERIMENTAL STRESS ANALYSIS 100 78 20 18 20 18 140 114
MD211P FINITE ELEMENT METHODS LAB 75 67 - - 75 69 150 136
MD212P CAD/CAM LAB 75 73 - - 75 69 150 142
TOTAL 650 539 100 90 250 229 1000 858

PERCENTAGE: 85.79
RESULT: PASS



VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020 DEGREE: M TECH BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: SECOND
ENROLLMENT NO.: EN-15/35 NAME OF STUDENT: RAJANI GUPTA CATEGORY:
ROLL NO.: 2959202 FATHER’S NAME: SEVAK GUPTA GENDER:
ESE CT TA
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
MD211 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS 100 54 20 19 20 18 140 91
MD212 CAD/CAM APPLICATIONS 100 94 20 19 20 19 140 132
MD213 ADVANCED MACHINE TOOL DESIGN 100 83 20 19 20 18 140 120
MD214 ADVANCED MECHANISM 100 78 20 16 20 18 140 112
MD231 PE-II: EXPERIMENTAL STRESS ANALYSIS 100 81 20 18 20 18 140 117
MD211P FINITE ELEMENT METHODS LAB 75 70 - - 75 68 150 138
MD212P CAD/CAM LAB 75 73 - - 75 69 150 142
TOTAL 650 533 100 91 250 228 1000 852

PERCENTAGE: 85.20
RESULT: PASS

K

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020 DEGREE: M TECH BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING SEMESTER: SECOND
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT19R0162 NAME OF STUDENT: RISHABH MISHRA CATEGORY:
ROLLNO.: 2959203 FATHER’S NAME: VIDYANAND MISHRA GENDER:
ESE CT TA
SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT TOTAL TOTAL
MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT. MAX. OBT.
MD211 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS 100 67 20 16 20 18 140 101
MD212 CAD/CAM APPLICATIONS 100 94 20 19 20 19 140 132
MD213 ADVANCED MACHINE TOOL DESIGN 100 84 20 19 20 18 140 121
MD214 ADVANCED MECHANISM 100 90 20 17 20 18 140 125
MD231 PE-II: EXPERIMENTAL STRESS ANALYSIS 100 83 20 17 20 18 140 118
MD211P FINITE ELEMENT METHODS LAB 75 70 - - 75 68 150 138
MD212P CAD/CAM LAB 75 73 - - 75 69 150 142
TOTAL 650 561 100 88 250 228 1000 877

PERCENTAGE: 87.70
RESULT: PASS



EXAMINATION SESSION: APRIL — MAY 2020

ENROLLMENT NO.:
ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

MD211
MD212
MD213
MD214
MD231
MD211P
MD212P

TOTAL
PERCENTAGE:

.

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

EN/14/29 NAME OF STUDENT:
2959204 FATHER’S NAME:

NAME OF SUBJECT

FINITE ELEMENT METHODS

CAD/CAM APPLICATIONS

ADVANCED MACHINE TOOL DESIGN
ADVANCED MECHANISM

PE-II: EXPERIMENTAL STRESS ANALY SIS
FINITE ELEMENT METHODS LAB
CAD/CAM LAB

83.39
PASS

DEGREE: M TECH

SUDHIR KUMAR JAISWAL

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

SURENDRA PRASAD JAISWAL

MAX.

100
100
100
100
100
75

75

650

ESE

OBT.

50
95
83
66
80
69
73

516

MAX.

20
20
20

CT

OBT.

CATEGORY:

GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
75
75

250

TA

OBT.

19
19
18
17
18
69
69

229

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

140
140
140
140
140
150
150

1000

SECOND

TOTAL
OBT.

88

133
120
98

115
138
142

834



